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Chattary Ajwan Infotech Pvt. Ltd.

Earning Wise Periodic Summary  For From Date 01-06-2012 and To Date 

30-06-2012 

Earning : Atnd. Bonus

Emp.

Code

Employee Name Total SignatureSr. 

No.

10002 DINESH VALJIBHAI RATHOD 250.00 1

10003 GOVIND PANECHAND DAVE 250.00 2

10081 BIPIN VISHNUPRASAD PANCHAL 250.00 3

10106 PIYUSH GANDABHAI SOLANKI 175.00 4

10119 VASANT REVABHAI WAGHULADA 125.00 5

10145 DINESHBHAI GELABHAI VAGHELA 175.00 6

10161 RAJESH JETHABHAI MAKWANA 125.00 7

10178 RAIJI SHANKERBHAI PARMAR 125.00 8

10181 NAVINCHANDRA KANJIBHAI GAJJAR 50.00 9

10182 SURESHKUMAR DHANJIBHAI PRAJAPAT 50.00 10

10188 CHHOTELAL RAMDAS KORI 250.00 11

10201 SURESH MANGALDAS SOLANKI 175.00 12

10207 PRAFFULABEN MANHARBHAI MANDALIA 250.00 13

10208 REGINABEN SUMANBHAI MEKWAN 250.00 14

10209 HANSABEN KANTIBHAI PATNI 250.00 15

10210 RAJKANYABEN SURESHBHAI MANVARE 125.00 16

10212 KIRANBEN KISHORBHAI PANCHAL 175.00 17

10215 MAGANBHAI KACHRABHAI JADAV 250.00 18

10218 BABUBHAI KALIDAS PRAJAPATI 250.00 19

10221 KIRTIRAM NANNURAM 250.00 20

10222 PRAVIN DALSUKHBHAI PANCHAL 125.00 21

10231 NATVARBHAI MOHANBHAI RATHOD 175.00 22

10234 DINESH MULJIBHAI VAGHELA 250.00 23

10242 BIPIN KANTIBHAI PARMAR 125.00 24

10259 ISHAVAR CHHAGANBHAI PATNI 125.00 25

10260 KRUSHNAKUMAR BHAIYARAM KORI 175.00 26
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Earning Wise Periodic Summary  For From Date 01-06-2012 and To Date 

30-06-2012 

Earning : Atnd. Bonus

Emp.

Code

Employee Name Total SignatureSr. 

No.

10263 BACHUSINH K.SINSINVAR 250.00 27

10276 ASHOK K.VANKER 125.00 28

10280 CHIMAN R.DODIYA 250.00 29

10285 GANESH S.NATH 10.00 30

21000

3

INDRAVADAN A SHAH 40.00 31

21000

8

RAMESHBHAI KESHAVLAL SAVALIA 40.00 32

21001

5

UDYAN R TRIVEDI 40.00 33

21001

7

DINESH S PATEL 40.00 34

21001

9

RATILAL P CHAUHAN 50.00 35

21002

4

PUNAM K ZALA 50.00 36

21003

2

BHULA KUBER VALAND 50.00 37

21004

6

JAYANTI ASHA SOLANKI 100.00 38

21005

2

RAMSINH P RATHOD 50.00 39

21005

3

IMAMUDDIN A J 100.00 40

21005

4

FATTA CHAGAN 50.00 41

21006

8

RAJUL Z PATEL 50.00 42

21007

0

VIRENDRASINH R VAGHELA 25.00 43

21007

1

KHODABHAI SHANKERBHAI PATEL 50.00 44

21007

9

ASHVINBHAI RAMANLAL PATEL 50.00 45

21008

0

PIYUSHKUMAR M PATEL 50.00 46

21012

1

AMRUTBHAI MANILAL PATEL 40.00 47

21014

1

SUDDHODHAN C MOON 75.00 48

21040

4

GIRISH MANUBHAI PATEL 50.00 49

21049

8

PUNAMBHAI SHAKRABHAI CHAVDA 75.00 50

21049

9

JAYESHKUMAR PARAGBHAI KUCHARA 40.00 51

21053

7

VINUBHAI KHEMABHAI TARAR 50.00 52
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Earning Wise Periodic Summary  For From Date 01-06-2012 and To Date 

30-06-2012 

Earning : Atnd. Bonus
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Code

Employee Name Total SignatureSr. 

No.

21055

3

VAJESING HURSING THAKOR 50.00 53

21055

5

RAJUBHAI JASWANTBHAI KHATRI 75.00 54

21055

6

SANJAY SAMANTBHAI CHAUHAN 100.00 55

21055

8

VIJAYKUMAR MAGANBHAI CHAUHAN 100.00 56

21061

6

AMITKUMAR HARESHBHAI PATEL 25.00 57

21061

9

MAYUR CHANDRAKANTBHAI SUTHAR 40.00 58

21062

0

VISHNUPRASAD KANTILAL SUTHAR 50.00 59

21062

9

DEVJIBHAI ANADABHAI VAGHELA 50.00 60

21064

1

BHARATBHAI JAYANTIBHAI KUMBHAR 40.00 61

21064

5

HARSHADKUMAR ISHVARBHAI NAYI 40.00 62

21064

6

DALPATSINH MOHANSINH DEVDA 25.00 63

21065

9

BHAGATSINH SURYASINH CHAUHAN 50.00 64

21066

4

JALPESH J PATEL 50.00 65

21066

5

MAYUR P.LIBACHIYA 25.00 66

21067

1

DINESH J.MAKWANA 100.00 67

21067

2

NAGIN M.SOLANKI 50.00 68

21067

3

BABU S.PARMAR 100.00 69

21067

4

JESAR D.SOLANKI 100.00 70

21067

5

LALABHAI P CHAUHAN 75.00 71

21067

6

VINOD A.THAKOR 75.00 72

21067

7

PRADIP H.PATEL 75.00 73

21067

8

SHEKHAR R.NEHTE 100.00 74

21067

9

AJAY.R.JOSHI 40.00 75

60018 KIRITBHAI TEJABHAI DAVE 250.00 76

60023 KAMLESH GOVINDBHAI DABHI 175.00 77

60029 MANILAL NARSHIBHAI CHAVDA 125.00 78
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60030 BALUBHAI MANIBHAI PRAJAPATI 175.00 79

70015 HASMUKH KANJIBHAI VAGHELA 175.00 80

93002

0

HASMUKH KALIDAS MAKWANA 125.00 81

93003

0

JAYANTIBHAI BABUBHAI PATEL 125.00 82

GrandTotal :===>> 9160.00
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Earning Wise Periodic Summary  For From Date 01-06-2012 and To Date 

30-06-2012 

Earning : Basic

Emp.

Code

Employee Name Total SignatureSr. 

No.

10002 DINESH VALJIBHAI RATHOD 5659.50 1

10003 GOVIND PANECHAND DAVE 5650.00 2

10075 KANTIBHAI NARANBHAI JAIN 4641.00 3

10081 BIPIN VISHNUPRASAD PANCHAL 5876.00 4

10106 PIYUSH GANDABHAI SOLANKI 5304.00 5

10107 BALDEV CHHAGANBHAI PARMAR 4068.00 6

10119 VASANT REVABHAI WAGHULADA 5082.00 7

10120 NARENDRA MADHUKAR JANGLE 4746.00 8

10145 DINESHBHAI GELABHAI VAGHELA 5424.00 9

10157 BHARATBHAI RAMESHBHAI PARMAR 3757.00 10

10161 RAJESH JETHABHAI MAKWANA 4972.00 11

10178 RAIJI SHANKERBHAI PARMAR 5313.00 12

10181 NAVINCHANDRA KANJIBHAI GAJJAR 8800.00 13

10182 SURESHKUMAR DHANJIBHAI PRAJAPAT 7178.33 14

10188 CHHOTELAL RAMDAS KORI 5746.00 15

10201 SURESH MANGALDAS SOLANKI 5311.00 16

10207 PRAFFULABEN MANHARBHAI MANDALIA 5746.00 17

10208 REGINABEN SUMANBHAI MEKWAN 5876.00 18

10209 HANSABEN KANTIBHAI PATNI 5659.50 19

10210 RAJKANYABEN SURESHBHAI MANVARE 4972.00 20

10212 KIRANBEN KISHORBHAI PANCHAL 5304.00 21

10213 GITABEN ARUNBHAI BHAGAT 3277.00 22

10215 MAGANBHAI KACHRABHAI JADAV 5876.00 23

10218 BABUBHAI KALIDAS PRAJAPATI 5650.00 24

10221 KIRTIRAM NANNURAM 5876.00 25

10222 PRAVIN DALSUKHBHAI PANCHAL 4859.00 26
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Chattary Ajwan Infotech Pvt. Ltd.

Earning Wise Periodic Summary  For From Date 01-06-2012 and To Date 

30-06-2012 

Earning : Basic

Emp.

Code

Employee Name Total SignatureSr. 

No.

10228 RAMESH MANGABHAI DABHI 4199.00 27

10231 NATVARBHAI MOHANBHAI RATHOD 5304.00 28

10234 DINESH MULJIBHAI VAGHELA 5746.00 29

10236 JAYANTI MANGALDAS RATHOD 4633.00 30

10242 BIPIN KANTIBHAI PARMAR 5197.50 31

10251 AJAYKUMAR GIRVATSINH RATHOD 3978.00 32

10259 ISHAVAR CHHAGANBHAI PATNI 4972.50 33

10260 KRUSHNAKUMAR BHAIYARAM KORI 5304.00 34

10262 VIJAYSINH U.GARASIYA 331.50 35

10263 BACHUSINH K.SINSINVAR 5746.00 36

10273 KANTI R.SOLANKI 2541.50 37

10274 CHHATRASINH F.SODHA 221.00 38

10276 ASHOK K.VANKER 4751.50 39

10279 KIRPALSINH R.SOLANI 4641.00 40

10280 CHIMAN R.DODIYA 5635.50 41

10281 PRAVIN L.SOLANKI 4735.50 42

10282 YUVRAJ P.PARDESHI 221.00 43

10285 GANESH S.NATH 5400.00 44

21000

3

INDRAVADAN A SHAH 21055.00 45

21000

8

RAMESHBHAI KESHAVLAL SAVALIA 48000.00 46

21001

5

UDYAN R TRIVEDI 12075.00 47

21001

7

DINESH S PATEL 15005.00 48

21001

9

RATILAL P CHAUHAN 7740.00 49

21002

4

PUNAM K ZALA 6650.00 50

21003

2

BHULA KUBER VALAND 7280.00 51

21004

6

JAYANTI ASHA SOLANKI 5096.00 52
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21005

2

RAMSINH P RATHOD 5950.00 53

21005

3

IMAMUDDIN A J 7361.90 54

21005

4

FATTA CHAGAN 6450.00 55

21006

8

RAJUL Z PATEL 32300.00 56

21007

0

VIRENDRASINH R VAGHELA 17905.00 57

21007

1

KHODABHAI SHANKERBHAI PATEL 16905.00 58

21007

9

ASHVINBHAI RAMANLAL PATEL 13435.00 59

21008

0

PIYUSHKUMAR M PATEL 13435.00 60

21012

1

AMRUTBHAI MANILAL PATEL 13075.00 61

21014

1

SUDDHODHAN C MOON 7228.00 62

21014

8

INDUBEN LIMBAJI 5738.50 63

21037

2

SABURBHAI MANGALBHAI ZALA 1470.00 64

21040

4

GIRISH MANUBHAI PATEL 13025.00 65

21049

8

PUNAMBHAI SHAKRABHAI CHAVDA 6708.00 66

21049

9

JAYESHKUMAR PARAGBHAI KUCHARA 15005.00 67

21053

7

VINUBHAI KHEMABHAI TARAR 12150.00 68

21055

2

MAGANBHAI RANCHHODBHAI HARIJAN 5418.00 69

21055

3

VAJESING HURSING THAKOR 5592.00 70

21055

5

RAJUBHAI JASWANTBHAI KHATRI 5750.00 71

21055

6

SANJAY SAMANTBHAI CHAUHAN 6708.00 72

21055

8

VIJAYKUMAR MAGANBHAI CHAUHAN 6032.00 73

21057

1

BHARAT BALDEVBHAI CHAVDA 4380.00 74

21058

5

RAJENDRA JAYANTKUMAR PANDYA 7250.00 75

21061

6

AMITKUMAR HARESHBHAI PATEL 13550.00 76

21061

9

MAYUR CHANDRAKANTBHAI SUTHAR 11635.00 77

21062

0

VISHNUPRASAD KANTILAL SUTHAR 13335.00 78
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Earning Wise Periodic Summary  For From Date 01-06-2012 and To Date 

30-06-2012 

Earning : Basic

Emp.

Code

Employee Name Total SignatureSr. 

No.

21062

9

DEVJIBHAI ANADABHAI VAGHELA 7400.00 79

21064

0

NARENDRA SHANTILAL KHADAYTA 286.67 80

21064

1

BHARATBHAI JAYANTIBHAI KUMBHAR 9150.00 81

21064

5

HARSHADKUMAR ISHVARBHAI NAYI 12900.00 82

21064

6

DALPATSINH MOHANSINH DEVDA 8500.00 83

21065

9

BHAGATSINH SURYASINH CHAUHAN 11325.00 84

21066

2

ASHOKSINH MANUSINH THAKOR 6833.33 85

21066

3

SURENDRASINH BALAWANTSINH SOLANKI 6720.00 86

21066

4

JALPESH J PATEL 9300.00 87

21066

5

MAYUR P.LIBACHIYA 9473.33 88

21066

7

ASHOK K.ROHIT 4009.00 89

21067

0

VINOD B.NADIA 4853.00 90

21067

1

DINESH J.MAKWANA 5486.00 91

21067

2

NAGIN M.SOLANKI 5064.00 92

21067

3

BABU S.PARMAR 5486.00 93

21067

4

JESAR D.SOLANKI 5486.00 94

21067

5

LALABHAI P CHAUHAN 5486.00 95

21067

6

VINOD A.THAKOR 5486.00 96

21067

7

PRADIP H.PATEL 5150.00 97

21067

8

SHEKHAR R.NEHTE 5486.00 98

21067

9

AJAY.R.JOSHI 9666.67 99

22000

7

ASHWIN KALIDAS MEHTA 7010.00 100

22001

7

KALIDAS K.PATEL. 20600.00 101

22005

5

PRITI N.SHETH 20900.00 102

22005

7

CLEMENT SIMONBHAI CHRISTIAN 7750.00 103

22006

1

JYOTI NARENDRA JANGALE 10900.00 104
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22006

2

DHARMENDRABHAI M.SHAH 50000.00 105

22006

4

KRISHNA C.PATEL 7125.00 106

22006

5

NIRAV S.PANDYA 7466.67 107

22006

6

SONUSINGH K.PARIHAR 4316.67 108

60018 KIRITBHAI TEJABHAI DAVE 5525.00 109

60023 KAMLESH GOVINDBHAI DABHI 5544.00 110

60029 MANILAL NARSHIBHAI CHAVDA 5082.00 111

60030 BALUBHAI MANIBHAI PRAJAPATI 5193.50 112

70001 SHANKARBHAI KALABHAI 2431.00 113

70015 HASMUKH KANJIBHAI VAGHELA 5424.00 114

70016 MANUBHAI NATVARBHAI MAKWANA 4851.00 115

70019 PIYUSHBHAI PARSHOTTAMBHAI VANKER 3646.50 116

93001

7

KAMLESH RADHESYAM KHENGAR 3927.00 117

93002

0

HASMUKH KALIDAS MAKWANA 5198.00 118

93002

4

CHETANKUMAR KANUBHAI PATEL 2887.50 119

93002

6

BALGOVIND RAMDAS KORI 452.00 120

93003

0

JAYANTIBHAI BABUBHAI PATEL 5083.00 121

99220

2

SHRI GAURANG N. SHAH 875000.00 122

99220

3

SHRI NAVINCHANDRA R. SHAH 325000.00 123

99220

7

SAMIR S. SHAH 1200000.00 124

99290

6

SHRI SANDEEP R. SHAH 1200000.00 125

GrandTotal :===>> 4539734.07
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Emp.

Code

Employee Name Total SignatureSr. 

No.

21001

7

DINESH S PATEL 22507.50 1

21012

1

AMRUTBHAI MANILAL PATEL 13075.00 2

21064

1

BHARATBHAI JAYANTIBHAI KUMBHAR 5278.85 3

GrandTotal :===>> 40861.35


